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The lke Derby & Classic -2023
4Y0 Open 200K RB: Go Results

Horse

MY ABRA CHOICE
S: METALLIC CAT
D: MY LITTLE ABRA

MOMMAS CASH
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: MOMTIMETOBESTYLISH

CR TUFF SWISS CAT
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: SWISS CAT PEPTO

KIT KAT SMOKE
S: KIT KAT SUGAR
D: MISS SMOKIN GARFIELD

PINKY REY VON 19
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: PINKOLENA BOON

STORYTELER
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: SHOW BIZ KITTY

SWEET LITTLE THANG
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: STUFFIN MY POCKETS

SHESA LIL SHADY
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: SHADY LIL CD

BAE REY VON
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: CD PLAYIN CHIC

ZIGZAGG
S: HOTTISH
D: JUSTASASSYCAT

GIRLISHH
S: HOTTISH
D: SLY REYGIRL

HIGHLY REYTED CAT
S: DUAL SMART REY
D: MY SWEET CAT

RECKLESS REBEL
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: SIGOURNEY REY

BADD CHICK
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT
D: ARC RUBY PLAYGUNIA

CREEPIN KITTY
S: BOON TOO SUEN
D: CAT O CONNOR

Rider

SALVADOR CABRAL
JACKSBORO, TX

GARRETT HAMPTON
WEATHERFORD, TX

JUSTIN WRIGHT

JOSE CRUZ
VALLEY VIEW, TX

CODY HEDLUND
LIPAN, TX

WILLIAM COLT MOORE
GRANBURY, X

AUSTIN BLAKE
SEYMOUR, TX

GAVIN CALLAHAN
MC CONNELLS, SC

JOSE CRUZ
VALLEY VIEW, TX

WILLIAM COLT MOORE
GRANBURY, X

BRANDON UNDERWOOD
WYNNEWOOD, OK

TERRY HOLLIS
MILLSAP, TX

WALT ERWIN
EVANS, GA

BENJAMIN LEE ROBERSON
MINERAL WELLS, TX

DANIEL E POPECK
LIPAN, TX

Wednesday, 2/1/23

16+ ties will advance.

215.5 required to advance.

Owner

CHARLES BURGER
CHATSWORTH, GA

MATTHEWS CUTTING HORSES LLC

WEATHERFORD, TX

JEFFRY OGDEN
KOUNTZE, TX

WR DIVERSIFIED HOLDINGS LP

DEPORT, TX

NICK ENCE
ST GEORGE, UT

DOUBLE DOVE RANCH
FORT WORTH, TX

AUSTIN BLAKE
SEYMOUR, TX

MACALL BANNER
MILLSAP, TX

MATACORP LTD
MIDLAND, TX

GREGORY S WILLIAMSON
FORT WORTH, TX

BRANDON UNDERWOOD
WYNNEWOOD, OK

JOHN MCCOY
BOWIE, TX

MARK SENN
AUGUSTA, GA

SCOTT SKINKIS
BRILLION, WI

SHAUN MUSSELMAN
CASPER, WY

Score
220

2185

218

218

218

218

218

217

216.5

216.5

216

216

216

2155

2155

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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WEME The lke Derby & Classic -2023
= 4YO0 Open 200K RB: Go Results

Wednesday, 2/1/23

16+ ties will advance.
215.5 required to advance.

Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

14-16  REYCIN FOR PINKS NATHAN GRIBBLE COWAN RANCH, INC. 215.5 $0.00
S: REZIN THE CASH OVERBROOK, OK ARDMORE, OK
D: PINK CATTY

Requires: 215.5 to advance.
17-23  BEITITALL MACKIE HURSH MITCHELL EQUINE HOLDINGS, LLC 215 $0.00
COLORADO CITY, TX COLLEYVILLE, TX

17-23  FRONT ROW JO MACKIE HURSH PAUL K SMITH 215 $0.00
S: CATTY HAWK COLORADO CITY, TX MIDLAND, TX
D: SMART AN SWEET

17-23  LILEMMA RUSSELL K ELROD JODY RADOMSKE 215 $0.00
S: METELES CAT PERRIN, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: MK CATS KITTY

17-23  PEEK A CASH BRETT MCGLOTHLIN JEFFREY DAVID NEIDHART 215 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH PERRIN, TX FARMINGTON, NM
D: PEEK A CAT

17-23  PINK CASHMERE NATHAN GRIBBLE COWAN RANCH, INC. 215 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH OVERBROOK, OK ARDMORE, OK
D: PINK CATTY

17-23  TURN HISSTEREO UP THOMAS SMITH JEFFREY W FOLAND 215 $0.00
S: STEVIE REY VON WEATHERFORD, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: HISSTEREYA

17-23  VON SPARTACUS JOSE CRUZ SUNEE RANCH 215 $0.00
S: STEVIE REY VON VALLEY VIEW, TX VALLEY VIEW, TX
D: MY LITTLE ABRA

24-25  LBR FANCY GIRL SALVADOR CABRAL CHARLES BURGER 2145 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL JACKSBORO, TX CHATSWORTH, GA
D: FANCY REY

24-25  METALLIC ENTIRELY WILLIAM COLT MOORE GREGORY S WILLIAMSON 214.5 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT GRANBURY, TX FORT WORTH, TX
D: ENTIRELY MAGIC

26-27 GRACIELAS SUGAR KAT AUSTIN JOHNSON HE REINS QUARTER HORSES INC 214 $0.00
S: KIT KAT SUGAR OVERBROOK, OK MISOULA, MT
D: GRACIELA DUAL

26-27  POPPIN MY COLLAR JOSE CRUZ MIGUEL GUERRERO 214 $0.00
S: DUAL SMART REY VALLEY VIEW, TX CHIHUAHUA, CH
D: SMOOTH AS HALEY

28 CLIMATE CONTROL KELLE EARNHEART GLENN DRAKE 2135 $0.00
S: HOTTISH WEATHERFORD, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: MISS STYLISH PEPTO

29-30 BURNT HASH BROWNS MACKIE HURSH TERA B SMITH 213 $0.00
S: HASHTAGS COLORADO CITY, TX MIDLAND, TX
D: RICKS CAYENNE

29-30 MARIE LEVON WILLIAM COLT MOORE GREGORY S WILLIAMSON 213 $0.00

S: STEVIE REY VON
D: MARIE LEVOUX

GRANBURY, TX

FORT WORTH, TX
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31-33

31-33

34-39

34-39

34-39

34-39

34-39

34-39

40-42

40-42

40-42

43

44

45-46

45-46

WEME The lke Derby & Classic -2023

4Y0 Open 200K RB: Go Results

Horse

HOT VON LIPZ
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: HOT LIPZ

HOPE TO HAVRE
S: CATTY HAWK
D: SHES FULL OF HOPE

NORESTFORTHEWICKD
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: CROMED OUT CAT

CAT WITHABANKROLL
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: WHIRLACAT

ISABOONA ROSSELLINI
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: JUST ANOTHER MEMORY

JAZZAREY SCOOTIN

LONG REY FROM HOME
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: PRETTY PLEASING SUE

REBELIN HOT
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: CINCA IM HOT

TEXAS SIZE HEARTACHE
S: METELES CAT
D: SHEZ LIKE TEXAS

ARA REY VON
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: ARA MAE REY

FLYING WITH GRACE
S: IM COUNTIN CHECKS
D:

NU HEIGHTS
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: SPECIAL NU BABY

DOLLEES PLAYIN TUFF
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: PLAYIN N FANCY

MISTIFY
S: METALLIC CAT
D: MS DUALIN COLONEL

CAT WOK
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: CHYNA

JUMPMAN
S: HOTTISH
D: PEPTOTOODIE

Rider

RUSSELL K ELROD
PERRIN, TX

NATHAN GRIBBLE
OVERBROOK, OK

JOSE CRUZ
VALLEY VIEW, TX

GARRETT HAMPTON
WEATHERFORD, TX

JUSTIN WHITE
CHAPPELL HILL, TX

KENNETH JAMES MILLER
ARDMORE, OK

AUSTIN BLAKE
SEYMOUR, TX

WILLIAM COLT MOORE
GRANBURY, TX

CODY HEDLUND
LIPAN, TX

AUSTIN JOHNSON
OVERBROOK, OK

ANDY LOAGUE
MANTACHIE, MS

TERRY HOLLIS
MILLSAP, TX

REID LONG
WEATHERFORD, TX

MARCUS SPENCER
MILLSAP, TX

JOSE CRUZ
VALLEY VIEW, TX

MACKIE HURSH
COLORADO CITY, TX

Wednesday, 2/1/23

16+ ties will advance.
215.5 required to advance.

Owner

LLOYD DENNIS COX
MARIETTA, OK

COWAN RANCH, INC.
ARDMORE, OK

HOLLY CLAYDEN
LOOMBERAH, NS

RICK THOMPSON
BRYAN, TX

MELISSA HOELSCHER
KERRVILLE, TX

TWIN ARROWS RANCH LLC
WEATHERFORD, TX

SAMANTHA GOODMAN
LAS VEGAS, NV

TEN/27 RANCH
DENHAM SPRINGS, LA

CODY HEDLUND
LIPAN, TX

HE REINS QUARTER HORSES INC
MISOULA, MT

KRIS L POTTS
SCOTTS HILL, TN

AMY ADAMS STRUNK
WALLER, TX

LISA STRICKLAND
CHRISTOVAL, TX

VIKI WILLIAMSON
ARGYLE, TX

MIGUEL GUERRERO
CHIHUAHUA, CH

MITCHELL EQUINE HOLDINGS, LLC
COLLEYVILLE, TX

Score
212

212

212

211

211

211

211

211

211

210

210

210

209

208

207

207

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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48

49

50

51

52-53

52-53

54-64

54-64

54-64

54-64

54-64

54-64

54-64

54-64

54-64

The lke Derby & Classic -2023
4Y0 Open 200K RB: Go Results

Horse

WATCHA TALKIN BOUT
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: SS BLACKS LIL KITTY

IN SWEET STYLE
S: SWEET LIL PEPTO
D: STYLISH AMANDA

EMINENCE FRONT
S: METALLIC CAT
D: PEPTOTOODIE

LITTLE REBEL YELL
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: LITTLE DIRTY DANCER

STEVIE WANDA
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: WICKED WANDA REY

BEBE REXA
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: KATTALYST

PLAYFUL SMOOTHTALKER
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: PLAYFUL RICOCHET

AUTUMN REY VON
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: AUTUMN MATE

BACK SEAT PROMISE

BOON SUEN GAL
S: BOON TOO SUEN
D: FOOTLOOSE GAL

FOXYS HASHTAG
S: HASHTAGS
D: AMAFOXY CAT

GWEN STEVONNIE
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: CHECKS FOR CATS

HER HIGHNESS
S: ONE TIME ROYALTY
D: POO SMOOTHIE

HIGH STEPPIN REY
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: PAVING THE REY

PLAY MISS REY
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: PLAY MISS BOONSMAL

REYOMINE
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: THAT CATOMINE

Rider

KENNETH JAMES MILLER
ARDMORE, OK

WALT ERWIN
EVANS, GA

MACKIE HURSH
COLORADO CITY, TX

BENJAMIN LEE ROBERSON
MINERAL WELLS, TX

CHET SIMONEAUX
BOLIGEE, AL

KELLE EARNHEART
WEATHERFORD, TX

WILLIAM COLT MOORE
GRANBURY, TX

THOMAS BRAY
FULSHEAR, TX

KELLE EARNHEART
WEATHERFORD, TX

MICHAEL SEATON
MERKEL, TX

WILLIAM COLT MOORE
GRANBURY, TX

NATHAN GRIBBLE
OVERBROOK, OK

WALT ERWIN
EVANS, GA

MICHAEL P BLEWITT
GROVETON, TX

BRYANT SLAUGHTER
HEMPSTEAD, TX

AUSTIN JOHNSON
OVERBROOK, OK

Wednesday, 2/1/23

16+ ties will advance.
215.5 required to advance.

Owner

JULIE JARMA
ARDMORE, OK

HARTWOOD FARMS
GOOD HOPE, GA

MITCHELL EQUINE HOLDINGS, LLC
COLLEYVILLE, TX

WILLIAM MEYERS
CLERMONT, FL

JC LAND & CATTLE
BOLIGEE, AL

PAIGE HADLOCK
OGDEN, UT

TEN/27 RANCH
DENHAM SPRINGS, LA

ANGELA MONTALBANO
HOUSTON, TX

SARAH MORINE
WEATHERFORD, TX

RYAN FLAT CATTLE COMPANY
MAFHA, X

TARA STARK
WILLOW PARK, TX

COWAN RANCH, INC.
ARDMORE, OK

NED COLEMAN
MILLEDGEVILLE, GA

GARY DELLINGER
CATAWBA, NC

VP CUTTING HORSES LLC
HOUSTON, TX

HE REINS QUARTER HORSES INC
MISOULA, MT

Score
206

205

204

201

193

180

180

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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WEME The lke Derby & Classic -2023
55T

4Y0 Open 200K RB: Go Results

Wednesday, 2/1/23

16+ ties will advance.
215.5 required to advance.

Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
54-64  STAR STUDDED CAT JOSH DEASON FRENCH TRUCKING INC. 0 $0.00
S: SIR LONG LEGS PENSACOLA, FL LEXINGTON, TN
D: HAIDANDSMOKE
54-64  CATSIE REY WILLIAM COLT MOORE BRUMBAUGH RANCHES 0 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT GRANBURY, TX ALEDO, TX
D: TOOTSIE REY
Total Payout $0.00
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